Wednesday, September 2, 2020

BRANCH-HILLSDALE-ST. JOSEPH .
COMMUNITY HEALTH 2:10:02 PM

AGENCY | (iR tooal . i

\"‘"
Please note, the information in these charts is provisional and subject to change. Use care interpreting.
The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Age Group

<17 Years 18-24 Years 25-39 Year 40-49 Years 50-59 Years 60-69 Years 70-79 Years 80 + Years

31 70 165 84 52 30 11 9

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Gender

160 Female
292 Male

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Race

2
5
1

342
3
11
67
3
17

Asian
Black or African American

Black or African American, Caucasian

Black or African American, Other
Race

Caucasian

Caucasian, Other Race
Caucasian, Unknown
Other Race

Other Race, Unknown

Unknown

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Zip Code

4
50
330

36

18

49028
49036
49040
49082
49089
49092
49094
49255




