

Please note, the information in these charts is provisional and subject to change. Use care interpreting. The information only contains laboratory confirmed cases.

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Age Group <17 Years</td> 18-24 Years 25-39 Year 40-49 Years 50-59 Years 60-69 Years 70-79 Years 80 + Years 31 70 165 84 52 30 11 9

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Gender		
160	Female	
292	Male	

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Race			
2	Asian		
5	Black or African American		
1	Black or African American, Caucasian		
1	Black or African American, Other Race		
342	Caucasian		
3	Caucasian, Other Race		
11	Caucasian, Unknown		
67	Other Race		
3	Other Race, Unknown		
17	Unknown		

Confirmed COVID-19 Cases in Branch County by Zip Code			
4			
50	49028		
330	49036		
2	49040		
36	49082		
9	49089		
1	49092		
18	49094		
2	49255		